soaker hose

Drip hose - Sweat hose 1/2 - 15 meters

https://www.nexaparts.com/drip-hose-sweat-hose-12-15-meters

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Length
Dimensions

Inner diameter

WAD»2015

5907544412571

Bradas
Irrigation

15 meter
1500.00
0.00

0.00

15m

Volle rol 15m
1/2"
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